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SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Bugár Martin
 

AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 
0 572

1,80 m/s
1

02

Bezručka Adam
 

ŠK Vital Bratislava 
0 564

0,70 m/s
3

03

Pospech Adam
 

AK Slávia UK Bratislava 
0 47417

01

Olšinský Antonio
 

AK Slávia UK Bratislava 
0 46919

01

Liška Adam
 

Atletika ŠPORT HROU Bratislava 
0 46220

03

Celkom 5 atlétov/atletiek
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